
1 / 2

VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 14th round, Match #108

Friday, 24.11.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 650

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 0

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

23 Ledvii Dmytro
4 Kholod Vitalii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
93 Roman Vitalii
77 Sych Oleksii
29 Didyk Roman (C)
71 Fedor Oleh
8 Karabin Yaroslav
20 Klayver
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
73 Liakh Rostyslav
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
75 Kitela Andrii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
91 Semotiuk Vladyslav
22 Plumain
10 Prytula Ostap
11 Runich Vasyl
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

1 Mekhaniv Maksym
27 Astakhov Ernest
97 Yakymiv Andrii
50 Semenov Dmytro
6 Sidnney
18 Dedukh Ruslan (C)
44 Banada Yevhen
11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
17 Kohut I.
19 Kohut M.
96 Synytsia Oleg

Substitutes
12 Fastov Dmytro
3 Dudarenko Oleksandr
5 Samar Valerii
14 Spivakov Andrii
25 Kosovskyi Serhii
29 Prykhodko Klim
26 Halas Taras
45 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
9 Kobzar Bohdan
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Coach
Pervak Vitalii

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Levchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

VAR Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Assistant:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
Delegate:
Holovchenko Serhii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #108
Friday, 24.11.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 1°C. Spectators: 650

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 0 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
8 Karabin Yaroslav 45'

29 Didyk Roman 45+2'

46' 44 Banada Yevhen
14 Spivakov Andrii

46' 96 Synytsia Oleg
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

92 Sliubyk Bohdan 46'

92 Sliubyk Bohdan
15 Pidhurskyi Denys 52'

58' 50 Semenov Dmytro

58' 18 Dedukh Ruslan
20 Klayver

10 Prytula Ostap 67'

95 Krasnopir Ihor
7 Klymchuk Yurii 67'

93 Roman Vitalii 68'

78' 11 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
26 Halas Taras

78' 17 Kohut I.
45 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

71 Fedor Oleh
11 Runich Vasyl 80'

14 Kvasnytsia Illia
22 Plumain 80'

86' 19 Kohut M.
9 Kobzar Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


